UNOFFICIAL COPY

Doc#. 2302041235 Fee: \$98.00

Karen A. Yarbrough Cook County Clerk

Date: 01/20/2023 03:59 PM Pg: 1 of 3

Seller/Buyer

Bailee/Bailor

Licensee/Licensor

2478 79061

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT		Date: 01/20/2023 03:5	19 PIVI Pg: 10	13	
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		4			
CSC 1-800-858-5294					
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) SPRFiling@cscglobal.com					
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		1			
2478 79061					
CSC 801 Adlai Stevenson Drive					
Springfield, IL 62703	led In: Illinois (Cook) [
	`	THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FO	R FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
1. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only _or_ or blon name (1a or 1b) (use exact, finame will not fit in line 1b, leave all of .cem / blonk, check here and provide				's name); if any part of the Ir atement Addendum (Form U	
1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
OR 1b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSONAL NAME Cecili		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) Dawn STATE POSTAL CODE	
Tomlin 1c. MAILING ADDRESS 9557 S Calhoun Ave	Cecili				
III. WAILING ADDRESS 9557 2 CAINOUIT AVE	Chicago		IL	60617	COUNTRY
2. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only one Debtor name (2a or 2b) (use exact in name will not fit in line 2b, leave all of item 2 blank, check here and provide only one Debtor name (2a or 2b) (use exact in name will not fit in line 2b, leave all of item 2 blank, check here				's name); if any part of the Ir atement Addendum (Form U	
2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	, idirida ber	to monitation in testi 10 of	the I manding ou	atematic Addenount (1 ont) o	
OR					
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PER 30N	FIRST PER JON AL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	
2c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	77/1	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR SE					
3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Cross River Bank and its succ	cessors and a	assigns c/o Marici	te Servicin	g, LLC	
OR 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	IAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
3c. MAILING ADDRESS 3419 Silverside Road	CITY		ΩT√TE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
	Wilmingto	n	DE	าว810	USA
4. CQLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following collateral: All fixtures now or hereafter securely and/or permare effects and household goods or appliances that are Fixture Definition: An object physically and permane have the following method of attachment; bolted, so any other part of the home. Proposed Fixtures include but not limited to: Built-in cabinets and shelving Bathroom vanities Light fixtures	not consider ently attached	ed fixtures under d or fastened to th	applicable e property.	law. . This incades ite	ms that
E Objekt what controlle and should be a Control of Control			1.		10 10
 5. Check only if applicable and check only one box: Collateral is held in a Tru 6a. Check only if applicable and check only one box: 	st (see UCC1Ad, ite	m 17 and Instructions)	_	red by a Decedent's Persona if applicable and check <u>only</u> (
Public-Finance Transaction Manufactured-Home Transaction	A Debtor is	a Transmitting Utility		tural Lien Non-UCC	

Consignee/Consignor

Lessee/Lessor

7. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION (if applicable):

8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM

OLLOW INSTRUCTIONS					
. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR: Same as line 1a or 1b on Financing Stateme because Individual Debtor name did not fit, check here	nt; if line 1b was left blank				
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
Se. ONOMIZATION STAINE					
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
Tomlin					
FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
Cecili					
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INIT/AL/S) Dawn	SUFFIX				
				S FOR FILING OFF	
DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide (10a or 10', or by one additional Debtor namedo not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Cobtor's name) and enter the control of the contr		ine 1b or 2b of the F	inancing S	statement (Form UCC1)	(use exact, full nam
10a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	no maning decrees in this 100				
R 10b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	OZ				SUFFIX
	10				
:. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
	GNOR SECURE O FARTY'S	NAME: Provide o	nly <u>one</u> na	me (11a or 11b)	
11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	1//				
R 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME		ADDITIO	NAL NAME(\$)/INITIAL	S) SUFFIX
				(4),	,-7
. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	70	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
			1		
ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 4 (Collateral):	•	7		•	'
			0,		
			(/	
				Tic.	
			(
			(
				Jijico .	
✓ This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed (for record) (or recorded) in	the 14. This FINANCING STATEM	IENT:		Trico	
This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable)					as a fixture filing
REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable) Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 16	covers timber to be or				as a fixture filing
REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable) Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 16 (If Debtor does not have a record interest):	covers timber to be or	ut covers as-			as a fixture filing
REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable) Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 16 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): ecili Dawn Tomlin	covers timber to be on 16. Description of real estate: APN: 26-07-103-05	ut covers as-			as a fixture filing
REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable) Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 16 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): ecili Dawn Tomlin 557 S Calhoun Ave	covers timber to be of 16. Description of real estate: APN: 26-07-103-05 Property Address:	ut covers as-			as a fixture filing
Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 16 (If Debtor does not have a record interest): ecili Dawn Tomlin 557 S Calhoun Ave hicago, IL 60617	covers timber to be of 16. Description of real estate: APN: 26-07-103-05 Property Address: 9557 S Calhoun Av	ut covers as-			as a fixture filing
REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable) Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 16 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): ecili Dawn Tomlin 557 S Calhoun Ave thicago, IL 60617	covers timber to be of 16. Description of real estate: APN: 26-07-103-05 Property Address: 9557 S Calhoun Av Chicago, IL 60617	ut covers as-			as a fixture filing
REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable) Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 16 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): Cecili Dawn Tomlin 557 S Calhoun Ave Chicago, IL 60617	covers timber to be of 16. Description of real estate: APN: 26-07-103-05 Property Address: 9557 S Calhoun Av	ut covers as-			as a fixture filing
. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 16	covers timber to be of 16. Description of real estate: APN: 26-07-103-05 Property Address: 9557 S Calhoun Av Chicago, IL 60617 Cook County	ut covers as-			as a fixture filing
REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable) Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 16 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): ecili Dawn Tomlin 557 S Calhoun Ave thicago, IL 60617	covers timber to be of 16. Description of real estate: APN: 26-07-103-05 Property Address: 9557 S Calhoun Av Chicago, IL 60617	ut covers as-			as a fixture filing
REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable) Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 16 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): eCili Dawn Tomlin 557 S Calhoun Ave hicago, IL 60617	covers timber to be of 16. Description of real estate: APN: 26-07-103-05 Property Address: 9557 S Calhoun Av Chicago, IL 60617 Cook County	ut covers as-			as a fixture filing

2302041235 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Exhibit A

For the premises commonly known as 9557 SOUTH CALHOUN, CHICAGO, IL 60617

The South 33.53 feet of the North 35.46 feet of Vacated East 96th Street, lying South of and adjoining Lot 24, and lying South of and adjoining the West 1/2 of the Vacated Alley, lying East of adjoining said Lot 24, in Block 1 in Calumet Trust's Subdivision No. 3, a Subdivision of that part of the Northwest 1/4, North of the Indian Boundary Line of Fractional Section 7, Township 37 North, Range 15, East of the Third Principal Meridian, lying West of the West line of Torrence Avenue (except certain portions thereof), a plat of which subdivision was registered June 18, 1926 as Document Number ept a in Cook.

Or Cook County Clerk's Office LR308021, in Cook County, Illinois.